City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-24 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Approved
File created: 1/29/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: 2/4/2019 Final action: 2/4/2019
Title: Contracts - Equipment to Upgrade Existing Electric Substations

City Council is requested to award contracts to the following companies for purchase of equipment to
upgrade existing electric substations to increase the electric systems capacity.
Award to the following three (3) companies:

Schedule | - 127 kV Circuit Breakers ABB, Inc. $393,300.00
Schedule Il - Relay Panels Electrical Power Products, Inc.
$62,620.00
Schedule Ill - 115 kV Circuit Switchers Robert W. Capman & Co. $145,641.00
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Bid Rec - Circuit Breakers Relay Panels & Circuit Switchers
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/4/2019 1 City Council approved Pass
1/31/2019 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval, consent Pass
agenda

Contracts - Equipment to Upgrade Existing Electric Substations

City Council is requested to award contracts to the following companies for purchase of equipment to upgrade
existing electric substations to increase the electric systems capacity.

Award to the following three (3) companies:

Schedule I - 127 kV Circuit Breakers ABB, Inc. $393,300.00

Schedule II - Relay Panels Electrical Power Products, Inc.  $62,620.00

Schedule IIT - 115 kV Circuit Switchers Robert W. Capman & Co.  $145,641.00

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

