
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - GEA Westfalia Sole Source Contract - Westside WWTP Centrifuge Rebuild
City Council is requested to award a sole source contract to GEA Westfalia for repairs to the Westside WWTP
centrifuge in the amount of $84,764.51.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2019-23, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

